
Track  2025
Escambia County School District

Middle School Track and Field Schedule 

DATE SCHOOLS SITE SECURITY

Tuesday, April 1
Rain Date

Thursday, April 3

Beulah Ransom Bailey Beulah Beulah

Warrington, Ferry Pass, Workman, Ernest Ward Ferry Pass Ferry Pass

Brown Barge, BAS, Bellview Brown Barge Brown Barge

Tuesday, April 8
Rain Date

Thursday, April 10

Beulah, Ferry Pass Brown Barge Brown Barge BB

Ransom, Ernest Ward, BAS Ransom Ransom

Warrington Bailey, Workman, Bellview Bailey Bailey

Tuesday, April 15
Rain Date

Thursday, April 17

Beulah, Warrington, Workman, BAS Beulah Beulah

Ransom, Ferry Pass, Bellview Ferry Pass Ferry Pass

Bailey, Ernest Ward, Brown Barge Brown Barge Ernest Ward

Tuesday, April 22
Rain Date

Thursday, April 24

Beulah, Bellview, Ernest Ward Beulah Bellview

Ransom, Workman, Brown Barge Ransom Ransom

Bailey, BAS, Ferry Pass, Warrington Bailey Warrington

Monday April 29
Rain Date
April 30

ECSD                                  FIELD EVENT 
FINALS/2 mile Pine Forest Warrington            

Ernest Ward

Thursday, May 1
Rain Date

May 2
ECSD CHAMPIONSHIPS   Running events Pine Forest

Workman     
Bellview   
Beulah 
Academy

*EACH SCHOOL IS RESPONSIBLE FOR PROVIDING THE SECURITY OFFICER ON THE DATES LISTED ABOVE.                                  
The security officer needs to be at the site by 4:30 pm and stay until all students have been picked up.

All Start time begin at 4:45  unless agreed upon 
between coaches 

Stop Watches are mandatory for all meets, NO 
CELL PHONE TIMING


